
 

 

One-on-One Appointments with Fidelity Investments 
Click the link below or visit the intranet homepage to make an appointment. 

 

November December 

November 1 (Wed) 
Methodist Fremont Health 
8:30am – 4:15pm 

December 7 (Thu) 
Methodist Hospital 
8:30am – 4:15pm 

November 7 (Tue) 
Methodist Women’s Hospital 
8:30am – 4:15pm 

December 12 (Tue) 
Methodist Fremont Health 
8:30am – 4:15pm 

November 9 (Thu) 
825 Building 
8:30am – 4:15pm 

December 18 (Mon) 
Methodist Women’s Hospital 
8:30am – 4:15pm 

November 15 (Wed) 
Methodist Hospital 
8:30am – 4:15pm 

December 19 (Tue) 
825 Building 
8:30am – 4:15pm 

November 16 (Thu) 
Methodist Hospital 
8:30am – 4:15pm 

Make an Appointment! 
Visit the intranet homepage and  
look under Announcements for: 

Meet with a Fidelity Representative 
November 30 (Thu) 
Methodist Jennie Edmundson 
8:30am – 4:15pm 

Meeting location provided upon registration.  
 
 
Unable to meet on these dates or times?  
Virtual and phone consultations can be scheduled at any time.  

(800) 343-0860  
www.netbenefits.com/atwork  

Scan for an 
appointment: 

https://digital.fidelity.com/prgw/digital/wos/Appointments?planSponsorId=712593
http://www.netbenefits.com/atwork

